RELEASE DEED (LUNIS) FFICIAL COPY

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED

Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or

fitness for a particular purpose.

Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial Form #94-807

99559785

5575/0170 60 001 Page 1 of 2 1999-06-10 15:05:03

Cook County Recorder

23.58



OF TRUST WAS FILED.
The above space is for the recorder's use only  KNOW ALL WEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the METROPOLITAN BANK, a Corporation in the State of Illinois, for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the  Trust Deed hereinafter mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and of the sum
of one dollar, the receipt where (11) hereby confessed, does hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM unto
Metropolitan Bank and Frust Company u/t/a dated September 1, 1993 a/k/a Trust
(Name and Address) No. 1492  2201 W Cermak Rd. Chicago, Illinois
C
heirs, legal representative and assigns, all the right, title, inverest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
in the State of Illinois, in book $n/a$ of records, on page $n/a$ , as document No. $86045039$ , to the
premises therein described, situated in the County of, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Lot 14 in Block 15 in McMillian and Wetmore's Fourth Addition to Chicago, in the Southeast 1/4 of Section 27, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois
And further secured by Assignment of Rents recorded January 31, 1986 under document number 86045040 .
COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 3032 S. Komensky, Chicago, Illinois
(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8½" x 11" sheet.) together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. (Permanent Index No.: 1 6 -2 7 - 4 3 0 -0 3 1 - 0 0 0 0)
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said, METROPOLITAN BANK,, has caused these presents to be signed by its
President , and attested by its <u>Vice President</u> , and its seal to be hereto affixed, this
lst day of December , 19 98
By theres In Jone
Theresa M. Gomez
Title: President
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.  Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty  Attest

Marie A. Graham

Title: Vice President

STATE (	OF ILLINOIS	UNC	I, the undersign			OP'	<b>Y</b>	- d 54-4 5-	
J \	OI ILLII (OID	) SS	HEREBY CER	TIFY that	the above	named	County, in Theresa	i the State afor M. Gomez	resaid, DO
COUNT	COUNTY OF <u>Cook</u> ) SS HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named <u>Theresa M. Gomez</u> at <u>Marie A. Graham</u> of METROPOLITAN BANK, personally known to me								
			be the same pers	ons whose r	names are s	ubscribed to	the foreg	oing instrume	nt as such.
			Presid	ent	and <u>Vi</u>	ce Pres	ident	respectively,	appeared
	before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the								
	said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the free and voluntary ac								luntary act
	of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set forth and the persons then and there acknowledged that the								
			persons as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank caused the						
			corporate seal of said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said persons own free and voluntary act, and as the free and						
			voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.						
			Given under my day ofDec	hand and n	otarial seal	this	Ist	<sub>19</sub> 98	
			day of	CHOCI				19 70	•
سر		· -				1/10		Han	 13
		70_			-	11	Notary I	ublic	
		Q					,		
		900/Z			My comn	nission expi	res		
Trial in the				,	Moil subse	girên tax bi	44444	•	•
i nis instru	ument was prepa	ared by:	15		IVIAII SHUSC		FICIAL	SEAL"	•
(Name)	METROPOL	TAN BANK & T	RUST COMPANY	ļ	(Name)	X VI(	CENTE (	HARO	<b>*</b>
() _			0		` -	My Commit	rubiic, Sta Islan Expir	te of Illinois es 10/9/2001	
(Address)	2201 W.	CERMAK RD		İ	(Address)	<u> </u>	<del>600000</del>	*****	<b>*</b>
	CUTCACO	TT 60600	T						
. —	CHICAGO	, IL 60608							
			-	TO,		ě			
				04/					
					//,				
						0/4			
						0	٤		
								•	
						C			
				,,					
								(C)	
I	1	1 1	1 11	1 1			II	()	I
								<u>&gt;</u>	
	¥							Pan 15	
	A A								(L)
	<b>8</b>						(		$ \widetilde{\mathcal{M}} ^{E}$
DE	∥ ¥							1일, 종 열	ナゴ 3. 3.
Ħ		2				-	<b>ə</b>	nra n A	15 E # 1 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6
AS		F	5			سرر		insi irre ove	cial Form # 94
3	∥ ∰	<b>!</b>	X			$\sim$	٠. ا	_ 	
RELEASE DEED	METROPOLITAN BANK		OF		MAIL	ス ゝ	The same of the sa	an Title Insurance Co 1131 Warren Avenue mers Grove, Illinois 6	Harie .
	ET			\	くど		l ii	ilan TI XIW	H 7 ∰
	₹		<u>                                </u>	\		÷*	ĮĽ,	ardian Title Insurance Compai 1131 Warren Avenue Downers Grove, Illinois 60515	# <sup>2</sup> 2
			ADDRESS OF PROPERTY				MAIL TO:	Guardian Title Insurance Company 1131 Warren Avenue Downers Grove, Illinois 60515	# 98   004/
Z 30 Z	ا م رين.س پ <sup>368</sup>	  CCC	₹	1			IΣ	-	Pağ
- <del>-</del>	°°° 5816	69226							